
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

New Years'                                                                  

Monday Jan. 1, serviced on Wed. Jan. 3                                                                                                     

MLK Day

Monday Jan. 15, serviced on Wed. Jan. 17

Good Friday

Friday March 29, serviced on Wed. Mar. 27

Memorial Day

Monday May 27, serviced on Wed. May 29

September October November December

Juneteenth                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Wednesday June 19, No schedule changes                                   

4th of July

Thursday July 4, serviced on Wed. July 3                                           

Labor Day

Monday Sept. 2, serviced on Wed. Sept. 4

Veteran's Day

Monday Nov. 11, serviced on Wed. Nov. 13

Thanksgiving Break

Thurs. Nov. 28 & Fri. Nov. 29, serviced on Wed. Nov. 27                                                                                                               

Christmas Break

Mon. Dec. 23 & Tues. Dec. 24, serviced on Mon. Dec. 23                                                                                                                      

Thurs. Dec. 26 & Fri. Dec. 27, serviced on Fri. Dec. 27 

May June July August

2024 Solid Waste Calendar A
No Leaf & Limb Pickup Thanksgiving and Christmas Week              

No Bulk Pickup During Holiday Weeks

January February March April

(Yellow Shaded Dates)
No Service-Holiday

(Orange Shaded Dates)
Make-up Service Day

(Gray Shaded Dates)
All Scheduled Services

(Blue Boxed Dates)
Refuse-Garbage ONLY

No Leaf & Limb Pickup during Thanksgiving and Christmas Holiday Weeks / No Bulk Pickup During Holiday Weeks


